 General Description
 Features
 The CDT70XX series is a low power   Detect voltage range: From 2.4V ~7.0V
 consumption voltage detector, manufactured   Low power consumption：4µA typically
 using MOS and fuse trimming technologies.    (VDD=8V)
 Detect voltage is extremely accurate with   Hysteresis detect voltage
 minimal temperature drift.   Operating voltage range: 1.6V to 24V
    Detect voltage temperature characteristics:

  System battery life and charge voltage
  monitors
 Ordering Information
Part Number VDET Hyseresis Range (Typ.) Package
CDT7024 2.40V 0.12V
CDT7025 2.55V 0.13V
CDT7027 2.70V 0.14V
CDT7033 3.30V 0.17V
CDT7039 3.90V 0.19V
CDT7050 5.00V 0.25V
CDT7070 7.00V 0.35V
SOT-89
TO-92
SOT-25
Low Voltage Detect